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 24 23ATHERTON  4201Q2022608  1-1 0 0 23694 AUSTRALIA  4

 13 13BABINDA  4201Q2022609  0-1 0 0 13694 AUSTRALIA  2

 12 13CAIRNS  4201Q2022610 -1-2 0 0 13694 AUSTRALIA  0

 30 29CAIRNS BARRIER REEF  4201Q2022611  1-1 1 0 13694 AUSTRALIA  0

 0 0CAIRNS TRINITY BAY  4201Q2022612  0 0 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  10

 18 15CARDWELL  4201Q2022613  3-2 0 0 53694 AUSTRALIA  1

 22 22DIMBULAH  4201Q2022614  0 0 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  6

 23 22GORDONVALE  4201Q2022615  1 0 1 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  4

 39 42INGHAM  4201Q2022617 -3-4 0 0 13694 AUSTRALIA  0

 16 16LOWER HERBERT HALIFAX  4201Q2022621  0 0 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  8

 24 24MALANDA  4201Q2022622  0 0 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  4

 35 28MAREEBA  4201Q2022623  7-1 0 1 73694 AUSTRALIA  0

 26 24MILLAA MILLAA  4201Q2022624  2 0 0 1 13694 AUSTRALIA  0

 0 0MOSSMAN  4201Q2022625  0 0 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  21

 16 15TULLY  4201Q2022630  1 0 1 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  3

 5 5WEIPA  4201Q2022634  0 0 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  21

 9 8BOWEN  4201Q2023017  1 0 0 1 03694 AUSTRALIA  3

 18 17CHARTERS TOWERS  4201Q2023020  1-2 0 2 13694 AUSTRALIA  1

 10 10CLONCURRY  4201Q2023021  0 0 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  0

 11 14COLLINSVILLE  4201Q2023022 -3-3 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  2

 23 27HOME HILL - AYR INC.  4201Q2023030 -4-5 0 1 03694 AUSTRALIA  4

 12 12JULIA CREEK  4201Q2023032  0 0 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  6

 6 8LEICHHARDT  4201Q2023033 -2-2 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  0

 23 25MACKAY  4201Q2023035 -2-2 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  0

 6 6MAGNETIC ISLAND  4201Q2023037  0 0 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  8

 35 35PROSERPINE  4201Q2023041  0 0 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  2

 9 10RICHMOND  4201Q2023042 -1-1 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  3

 22 21WHITSUNDAY L C  4201Q2023046  1 0 0 0 13694 AUSTRALIA  5

 43 48TOWNSVILLE CASTLE HILL  4201Q2023048 -5-6 0 0 13694 AUSTRALIA  1

 10 6TOWNSVILLE CLEVELAND BAY INC  4201Q2023049  4-1 3 0 23694 AUSTRALIA  0

 20 21TOWNSVILLE MT STUART  4201Q2023050 -1-2 0 0 13694 AUSTRALIA  3

 17 16TOWNSVILLE ROSS VALLEY  4201Q2031311  1-1 0 1 13694 AUSTRALIA  2

 17 17SARINA  4201Q2033375  0 0 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  5

 9 9MACKAY NORTHERN BEACHES  4201Q2035408  0 0 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  8

 12 12TOLGA & DISTRICT L C  4201Q2036602  0 0 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  7

 18 30ENDEAVOUR L C  4201Q2037084 -12-13 0 0 13694 AUSTRALIA  2

 14 15MISSION BEACH  4201Q2037859 -1-2 1 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  0

 25 23MIRANI SUGAR VALLEY  4201Q2040166  2-1 0 0 33694 AUSTRALIA  2

 6 7RAVENSHOE & DISTRICT  4201Q2043912 -1-1 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  5
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 13 14EDMONTON  4201Q2045172 -1-1 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  2

 11 12YUNGABURRA  4201Q2045173 -1-1 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  2

 31 32TOWNSVILLE NORTHERN SUBURBS  4201Q2045803 -1-3 0 0 23694 AUSTRALIA  0

 11 11TOWNSVILLE BARRIER REEF  4201Q2060734  0 0 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  5

 14 15THURINGOWA ALICE RIVER  4201Q2060800 -1-1 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  0

 6 9HERBERTON  4201Q2067423 -3-3 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  5

 23 25ROLLINGSTONE AND DISTRICT  4201Q2098837 -2-3 0 0 13694 AUSTRALIA  1

 7 11BLUE RIVER MACKAY  4201Q2109560 -4-6 2 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  0

 11 14DALRYMPLE REGIONAL  4201Q2111149 -3-3 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  1

 9 10TOWNSVILLE CENTRAL  4201Q2116711 -1-1 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  2

 14 14Hughenden  4201Q2124969  0 0 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  6

 18 13Cairns Marlin Coast  4201Q2138521  5 0 0 0 53694 AUSTRALIA  1

 14 13Townsville Lioness  4201Q2141666  1-1 0 1 13694 AUSTRALIA  3

 28 32Innisfail Lioness  4201Q2143726 -4-4 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  1

 9 9Yungaburra Lioness  4201Q2144341  0-1 0 0 13694 AUSTRALIA  0

 2 5Herberton Lioness  4201Q2145268 -3-3 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  0

 0 0Queensland Multicultural  4201Q2145545  0 0 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  12

 4 4North Queensland All Abilities  4201Q2145747  0 0 0 0 03694 AUSTRALIA  6

 29 29TABUBIL  4201Q2043913  0 0 0 0 03696 PAPUA NEW GUINEA  21

 18 18PORT MORESBY CITY  4201Q2108126  0-3 0 0 33696 PAPUA NEW GUINEA  4

 7 7LAE  4201Q2110870  0 0 0 0 03696 PAPUA NEW GUINEA  21

 9 9Madang  4201Q2121379  0 0 0 0 03696 PAPUA NEW GUINEA  18

 7 7Lae Lioness  4201Q2146294  0 0 0 0 03696 PAPUA NEW GUINEA  16

 15 15Hela  4201Q2171668  0 0 0 0 03696 PAPUA NEW GUINEA  6

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  8  9  88  988 1,016  43 -28 63
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